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Chapman School

brochure

1897-1975
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Chapman Elementary
& Middle

brochure

Dec 1975
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Names:

Types:
Burkett, V. M., Dr.

brochure
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Womack, Edith
Orene, Miss

dedication

1911-1975
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Names:

Types:

Blevins, Judy, Mrs.
Craven, Helen, Mrs.
Echols, Barbara, Mrs.
Fain, Cecil, Mrs.
Foster, Bill
Fulton, Ophelia, Mrs.

Gregory, Hazel, Mrs.
Hanson, Pat, Mrs.
Howard, Virginia,

Mrs.
Hucks, Ina, Mrs.
Hucks, Jack

McQuiston, Chip
Myhand, Herbert, Mr.

& Mrs.
Neal, Jane, Mrs.
Pearson, Anna Lee,

Mrs.

Pearson, Susie, Mrs.
Ward, Hazel, Mrs.
Williams, Elsie, Mrs.
Womack, Edith

Orene, Miss

brochure
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Anderson, Denver
Beckham, Jim
Burkett, V. M., Dr.

Farish, Preston T.
Goodloe, John H.
Hamilton, Fulton, Dr.

Hefner, Katherine
Reynolds, Antoinette

G.

Rosenblum, Fred O.
Seldon, Fletcher E.

Huntsville, AL

brochure

1975-1976
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Types:
Chapman School

photo
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Adams, Brenda, Mrs.
Anderson, Mary, Mrs.
Atkins, Vivian, Mrs.
Barrett, Dana, Mrs.
Bartlett, Rebecca,

Mrs.
Bonner, Mamie, Mrs.
Cabe, Ruth, Mrs.
Clark, Guthrie
Curry, Zolliev
Czachurski, Helen,

Mrs.

Dudley, Donna, Mrs.
Dukemineer, Donald
Echols, Barbara, Mrs.
Fondren, Carolyn,

Mrs.
Fowler, Don
Frazier, Lee, Mrs.
Graben, Jean, Miss
Gregory, Hazel, Mrs.
Grinstead, John
Hanson, Pat, Mrs.
Johnston, Bob

Jones, Marie, Mrs.
Kauffman, Linda,

Mrs.
Kite, Barbara, Mrs.
Martin, Jane, Mrs.
Mathis, Joyce, Mrs.
McCollum, Kay, Mrs.
Mitchell, Catherine,

Miss
Neal, Jane, Mrs.
Nulter, Edwin

Pearson, Anna Lee,
Mrs.

Powers, Ann, Miss
Purser, Leone, Mrs.
Reeves, Margaret,

Mrs.
Roberts, Mildred,

Mrs.
Sewell, Claudine,

Mrs.
Showers, Richard



Types:

Sisson, Peggy Nan,
Mrs.

Smith, Wade
Sparks, Teresa, Mrs.

Strickland, Linda,
Mrs.

Timmons, William
Walton, Nancy, Mrs.

Washington, Lelia,
Mrs.

White, Martha, Mrs.
Wright, Louise, Mrs.

brochure
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Anderson, Nancy,
Miss

Armstrong, Pat, Mrs.
Chancey, Donna,

Miss
Clem, JoAnn, Mrs.
Connally, Ephie, Mrs.
Dowell, Nellie, Mrs.
Ford, Annie Ruth,

Mrs.

Fulton, Ophelia, Mrs.
Garner, Anita, Mrs.
Griffin, Pam, Mrs.
Hendrix, Joy, Mrs.
Howard, Virginia,

Mrs.
Hucks, Ina, Mrs.
Johnson, Edith, Mrs.
Jones, Doris, Mrs.
King, Marcia, Mrs.

Kozub, Kay, Mrs.
McLendon, Jean,

Mrs.
Null, Jackie, Mrs.
Oliver, Mae, Mrs.
Renfore, Ivella, Mrs.
Saxon, Sue, Mrs.
Shurett, Beth, Mrs.
Sockwell, Peggy,

Mrs.

Tunstill, JoAnn, Mrs.
Tutt, Lane, Mrs.
Ward, Hazel, Mrs.
Weaver, Inez, Mrs.
Williams, Elsie, Mrs.
Wilson, Aline, Mrs.
Wilson, Doris, Mrs.
Witherspoon,

Virginia, Mrs.

brochure





Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries A, Box 16, Folder 15
Chapman School Book, 1975 - City Schools
Image 10   r04a16-15-000-0010   Contents   Index   About

Names:

Places:
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Chapman's Heritage
Dallas Manufacturing

Co.

Dallas, Trew B.
Halsey, Charles H.

North Alabama
Improvement Co.

Plato

Rison School
The Mercury

Huntsville, AL

brochure

1899
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Dallas Mill Began
Dallas, Alexander

Dixon, Sally, Mrs.
McCoy, Mary Moore

Rhett, Barnwell
Rison, W. R.

Huntsville, AL

brochure

Nov 16, 1892
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Bradley,
Butler, Professor

Fain, Cecil
Ivey, P. R.

Rhett, Barnwell
Rison, A. L.

brochure
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Fain, Cecil
Hamilton, Fulton, Dr.

Myhand,
Rison,

von Braun, Werhner

brochure
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Chapman, Reuben
Christian, Allen

Fain, Cecil
Simms, A. S.

Wallace, George,
Governor

brochure
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Ashburn, James
Chapman, Reuben
Christian, Raymond,

Dr.

Davis, L. A., Dr.
Hall, Elizabeth
Hill, Webster J.
Howard, Charles

Likos, Shirley, Mrs.
Newby, Paul, Mrs.
Simms, A. S.
Sneed, A. V.

Thrasher, Tom
Van Valkenburg, R. P.
Womack, Edith, Miss

brochure
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Black, Augusta
Erwin, Jerry
Grinstead, John

Hall, Elizabeth
Howard, Charles
Hucks, Ina, Mrs.

Milner, Jim
Pearsall, Maurice
Smith, Wade

Webster, Elaine

brochure
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Anderson, Denver,
Dr.

Hucks, Ina

brochure
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Types:
Rison School

photo
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Names:

Types:

Adcock, Carol
Brown, Larry
Buerle, Kursten
Chapman Children
Clausen, Karen
Cooper, Don
Cooper, Ronald

Freeman, Lela
Garner, Anita, Mrs.
Gentry, Doreen
James, Cindy
Kerr, Jerry
Lacky, Joey
Lake, Patricia

Lindsay , Leslie
Myhand, Chris
Nix, Anita
Null, David
Parsons, Jim
Phillips, Pat
Phillips, Tina

Pruitt, Denise
Reynolds, Connie
Rhoden, Donna
Whalen, Ruth
Wilhelm, Mike
Williams, Phillip

photo
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Types:

Archard, Robert, Mrs.
Chapman PTA

Craven, Charles, Mrs.
Likos, Steve

Oliver, Wayne
Perkins, Joan, Mrs.

Scout Troop 96

brochure
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Types:
Rison Memories

brochure
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Types:
Rison Memories Simms, A. S.

brochure
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Intergration of Rison
Rison Memories

Wallace, George,
Governor

brochure
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Intergration of Rison Old Dallas School
Building (Rison)

brochure photo
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Names:

Types:

Adcock, Bill
Brazelton, Sam
Buckhannan, Marlin
Crane, Markhana
Dunham, Irene
Englebert, Walter
Fitch, Lola Mae
Foster, Bill
Frazier, Daisy

Hedge, Mattie
Hethcoat, Earl
Hunt, Harry Lee
Hunt, Henry
Johnson, Everett Pug
Kennedy, Willard
Lambert, Viola
Lee, Charles Flea
Lee, Emmett

Lee, Gracie
Lockhart, Frank
Odell, Boyd
Prentice, Mary Lou
Ray, Maude
Reece, Eleanor
Reece, Tinnie
Rousseau, Edna
Sander, Morgan

Second Grade Class
Troupe, Lovella
Ward, Bill
Watley, Jessie Pearl
Widner, Fred
Wilkerson, Lem
Worley, Evie
Worley, Lilly Mae

photo



Dates:
1912
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Dates:

Burkett, Mr.
Butler, Mrs.

Butler, S. R.
Esslinger, Ruth, Miss

Myhand, Herbert
Pearsons, Susie

Huntsville Times

brochure

Jun 06, 1972
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Types:
Esslinger, Miss

brochure
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Taylor, Ruby, Mrs.

brochure

1942
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, Billy , Roosevelt Taylor, Ruby, Mrs.

brochure
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, Billy 29
, Roosevelt 29
Adams, Brenda, Mrs. 8
Adcock, Bill 25
Adcock, Carol 19
Anderson, Denver, Dr. 17
Anderson, Denver 6
Anderson, Mary, Mrs. 8
Anderson, Nancy, Miss 9
Archard, Robert, Mrs. 20
Armstrong, Pat, Mrs. 9
Ashburn, James 15
Atkins, Vivian, Mrs. 8
Barrett, Dana, Mrs. 8
Bartlett, Rebecca, Mrs. 8
Beckham, Jim 6
Black, Augusta 16
Blevins, Judy, Mrs. 5
Bonner, Mamie, Mrs. 8
Bradley, 12
Brazelton, Sam 25
Brown, Larry 19
Buckhannan, Marlin 25
Buerle, Kursten 19
Burkett, Mr. 26
Burkett, V. M., Dr. 3, 6
Butler, Mrs. 26
Butler, Professor 12
Butler, S. R. 26
Cabe, Ruth, Mrs. 8
Chancey, Donna, Miss 9
Chapman Children 19
Chapman Elementary & Middle 2
Chapman PTA 20
Chapman School 1, 7
Chapman's Heritage 10
Chapman, Reuben 14, 15
Christian, Allen 14
Christian, Raymond, Dr. 15
Clark, Guthrie 8
Clausen, Karen 19
Clem, JoAnn, Mrs. 9
Connally, Ephie, Mrs. 9
Cooper, Don 19
Cooper, Ronald 19
Crane, Markhana 25
Craven, Charles, Mrs. 20
Craven, Helen, Mrs. 5
Curry, Zolliev 8
Czachurski, Helen, Mrs. 8
Dallas Manufacturing Co. 10
Dallas Mill Began 11

Dallas, Alexander 11
Dallas, Trew B. 10
Davis, L. A., Dr. 15
Dixon, Sally, Mrs. 11
Dowell, Nellie, Mrs. 9
Dudley, Donna, Mrs. 8
Dukemineer, Donald 8
Dunham, Irene 25
Echols, Barbara, Mrs. 5, 8
Englebert, Walter 25
Erwin, Jerry 16
Esslinger, Miss 27
Esslinger, Ruth, Miss 26
Fain, Cecil, Mrs. 5
Fain, Cecil 12, 13, 14
Farish, Preston T. 6
Fitch, Lola Mae 25
Fondren, Carolyn, Mrs. 8
Ford, Annie Ruth, Mrs. 9
Foster, Bill 5, 25
Fowler, Don 8
Frazier, Daisy 25
Frazier, Lee, Mrs. 8
Freeman, Lela 19
Fulton, Ophelia, Mrs. 5, 9
Garner, Anita, Mrs. 9, 19
Gentry, Doreen 19
Goodloe, John H. 6
Graben, Jean, Miss 8
Gregory, Hazel, Mrs. 5, 8
Griffin, Pam, Mrs. 9
Grinstead, John 8, 16
Hall, Elizabeth 15, 16
Halsey, Charles H. 10
Hamilton, Fulton, Dr. 6, 13
Hanson, Pat, Mrs. 5, 8
Hedge, Mattie 25
Hefner, Katherine 6
Hendrix, Joy, Mrs. 9
Hethcoat, Earl 25
Hill, Webster J. 15
Howard, Charles 15, 16
Howard, Virginia, Mrs. 5, 9
Hucks, Ina, Mrs. 5, 9, 16
Hucks, Ina 17
Hucks, Jack 5
Hunt, Harry Lee 25
Hunt, Henry 25
Huntsville Times 26
Huntsville, AL 6, 10, 11
Intergration of Rison 23, 24
Ivey, P. R. 12



James, Cindy 19
Johnson, Edith, Mrs. 9
Johnson, Everett Pug 25
Johnston, Bob 8
Jones, Doris, Mrs. 9
Jones, Marie, Mrs. 8
Kauffman, Linda, Mrs. 8
Kennedy, Willard 25
Kerr, Jerry 19
King, Marcia, Mrs. 9
Kite, Barbara, Mrs. 8
Kozub, Kay, Mrs. 9
Lacky, Joey 19
Lake, Patricia 19
Lambert, Viola 25
Lee, Charles Flea 25
Lee, Emmett 25
Lee, Gracie 25
Likos, Shirley, Mrs. 15
Likos, Steve 20
Lindsay , Leslie 19
Lockhart, Frank 25
Martin, Jane, Mrs. 8
Mathis, Joyce, Mrs. 8
McCollum, Kay, Mrs. 8
McCoy, Mary Moore 11
McLendon, Jean, Mrs. 9
McQuiston, Chip 5
Milner, Jim 16
Mitchell, Catherine, Miss 8
Myhand, Chris 19
Myhand, Herbert, Mr. & Mrs. 5
Myhand, Herbert 26
Myhand, 13
Neal, Jane, Mrs. 5, 8
Newby, Paul, Mrs. 15
Nix, Anita 19
North Alabama Improvement Co. 10
Null, David 19
Null, Jackie, Mrs. 9
Nulter, Edwin 8
Odell, Boyd 25
Old Dallas School Building (Rison) 24
Oliver, Mae, Mrs. 9
Oliver, Wayne 20
Parsons, Jim 19
Pearsall, Maurice 16
Pearson, Anna Lee, Mrs. 5, 8
Pearson, Susie, Mrs. 5
Pearsons, Susie 26
Perkins, Joan, Mrs. 20
Phillips, Pat 19
Phillips, Tina 19
Plato 10
Powers, Ann, Miss 8
Prentice, Mary Lou 25
Pruitt, Denise 19
Purser, Leone, Mrs. 8
Ray, Maude 25

Reece, Eleanor 25
Reece, Tinnie 25
Reeves, Margaret, Mrs. 8
Renfore, Ivella, Mrs. 9
Reynolds, Antoinette G. 6
Reynolds, Connie 19
Rhett, Barnwell 11, 12
Rhoden, Donna 19
Rison Memories 21, 22, 23
Rison School 10, 18
Rison, A. L. 12
Rison, W. R. 11
Rison, 13
Roberts, Mildred, Mrs. 8
Rosenblum, Fred O. 6
Rousseau, Edna 25
Sander, Morgan 25
Saxon, Sue, Mrs. 9
Scout Troop 96 20
Second Grade Class 25
Seldon, Fletcher E. 6
Sewell, Claudine, Mrs. 8
Showers, Richard 8
Shurett, Beth, Mrs. 9
Simms, A. S. 14, 15, 22
Sisson, Peggy Nan, Mrs. 8
Smith, Wade 8, 16
Sneed, A. V. 15
Sockwell, Peggy, Mrs. 9
Sparks, Teresa, Mrs. 8
Strickland, Linda, Mrs. 8
Taylor, Ruby, Mrs. 28, 29
The Mercury 10
Thrasher, Tom 15
Timmons, William 8
Troupe, Lovella 25
Tunstill, JoAnn, Mrs. 9
Tutt, Lane, Mrs. 9
Van Valkenburg, R. P. 15
von Braun, Werhner 13
Wallace, George, Governor 14, 23
Walton, Nancy, Mrs. 8
Ward, Bill 25
Ward, Hazel, Mrs. 5, 9
Washington, Lelia, Mrs. 8
Watley, Jessie Pearl 25
Weaver, Inez, Mrs. 9
Webster, Elaine 16
Whalen, Ruth 19
White, Martha, Mrs. 8
Widner, Fred 25
Wilhelm, Mike 19
Wilkerson, Lem 25
Williams, Elsie, Mrs. 5, 9
Williams, Phillip 19
Wilson, Aline, Mrs. 9
Wilson, Doris, Mrs. 9
Witherspoon, Virginia, Mrs. 9
Womack, Edith Orene, Miss 4, 5



Womack, Edith, Miss 15
Worley, Evie 25

Worley, Lilly Mae 25
Wright, Louise, Mrs. 8
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